ST LAWRENCE PARISH
RECONCILIATION

SACRAMENT DATES 2022 (dates are subject to change)

TIME/LOCATION/PRESENTER

Enrolment Mass

Saturday 19 March/Sunday 20 March

Saturday 6.00pm OR Sunday 5.00pm Mass (Candidates and Family)

Parent Meeting

Wednesday 4 May

7.00pm — School Hall (Parents/Carers only)

Family Workshop

Wednesday 11 May

5.30pm or 7.00pm (Parents and Candidates)

Retreat

Friday 27 May

8.30am — 3.00pm, School Hall (Candidates only)

RECONCILIATION NIGHT

Wednesday 1 June

6.30pm — St Lawrence Church

EUCHARIST

TIME/LOCATION/PRESENTER

Enrolment Mass

Saturday 19 March/Sunday 20 March

Saturday 6.00pm OR Sunday 5.00pm Mass (Candidates and family)

Parent Meeting

Wednesday 22 June

7.00pm - School Hall (Parents/Carers only)

Family Workshop

Wednesday 27 July

5.30pm or 7.00pm School Hall (Parents and Candidates

Retreat

Wednesday 10 August

8.30am —3.00pm - School Hall (Candidates only)

FIRST HOLY COMMUNION MASS

Saturday 20 August

4.00pm — St Lawrence Church

CONFIRMATION

TIME/LOCATION/PRESENTER

Enrolment Mass

Saturday 19 March/Sunday 20 March

Saturday 6.00pm OR Sunday 5.00pm Mass (Candidates and family)

Parent Meeting

Thursday 8 September

7.00pm - School Hall (Parents/Carers only)

Family Workshop

Thursday 15 September

5.30pm or 7.00pm 24/7, School Hall (Parents and Candidates

Retreat

Wednesday 19 October

8.30am —3.00pm - 24/7, School Hall (Candidates only)

CONFIRMATION DAY

Saturday 29 October

4.00pm-— St Lawrence Church




